All-Malaysia Moto Championships

WALAYSIAN

\ SuPERMaTD

CHAMPIONSHIP.

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Free Practice 1 5/8/2023 09:40 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:40:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:19.089 +13.068 9:41:43.293 10 1:08.706 +0.530 9:52:22.264
(32) Farish Hafiy 2 1:12.275 +6.254 9:42:55.568 11 1:08.658 +0.482 9:53:30.922
1 1:17.268 +11.592 9:41:46.044 3 1:09.245 +3.224 9:44:04.813 12 1:08.290 +0.114 9:54:39.212
2 1:10.066 +4.390 9:42:56.110 4 1:07.826 +1.805 9:45:12.639 13 1:08.526 +0.350 9:55:47.738
3 1:08.572 +2.896 9:44:04.682 5 1:06.920 +0.899 9:46:19.559
4 1:06.885 +1.209 9:45:11.567 6 1:07.028 +1.007 9:47:26.587 (99) Louis Abelhard
5 1:06.722 +1.046 9:46:18.289 7 1:06.648 +0.627 9:48:33.235 1 1:20.847 +9.743 9:43:01.769
6 1:05.822 +0.146 9:47:24.111 8 1:07.930 +1.909 9:49:41.165 2 1:15.081 +3.977 9:44:16.850
7 1:06.053 +0.377 9:48:30.164 9 1:09.129 +3.108 9:50:50.294 3 1:13.508 +2.404 9:45:30.358
8 1:05.963 +0.287 9:49:36.127 10 1:06.021 9:51:56.315 4 1:11.917 +0.813 9:46:42.275
9 1:06.139 +0.463 9:50:42.266 1 1:07.700 +1.679 9:53:04.015 5 1:11.879 +0.775 9:47:54.154
10 1:06.171 +0.495 9:51:48.437 12 1:08.931 +2.910 9:54:12.946 6 1:11.104 9:49:05.258
11 1:05.744 +0.068 9:52:54.181 13 1:08.664 +2.643 9:55:21.610 7 1:14.050 +2.946 9:50:19.308
12 1:06.144 +0.468 9:54:00.325 8 1:12.830 +1.726 9:51:32.138
13 1:05.676 9:55:06.001 (28) Sharf Muhriz 9 1:13.489 +2.385 9:52:45.627
1 1:19.281 +12.863 9:41:55.919 10 2:14.148 +1:03.044 9:54:59.775
(27) Adam Danial 2 1:11.256 +4.838 9:43:07.175
1 1:19.610 +13.686 9:41:42.569 3 1:10.416 +3.998 9:44:17.591
2 1:15.502 +9.578 9:42:58.071 4 1:09.874 +3.456 9:45:27.465
3 1:08.770 +2.846 9:44:06.841 5 1:10.046 +3.628 9:46:37.511
4 1:06.790 +0.866 9:45:13.631 6 1:09.601 +3.183 9:47:47.112
5 1:07.542 +1.618 9:46:21.173 7 1:07.372 +0.954 9:48:54.484
6 1:06.415 +0.491 9:47:27.588 8 1:07.050 +0.632 9:50:01.534
7 1:05.924 9:48:33.512 9 1:07.455 +1.037 9:51:08.989
8 1:07.743 +1.819 9:49:41.255 10 1:07.951 +1.533 9:52:16.940
9 2:19.807 +1:13.883 9:52:01.062 1 1:06.445 +0.027 9:53:23.385
10 1:08.843 +2.919 9:53:09.905 12 1:09.517 +3.099 9:54:32.902
11 1:07.710 +1.786 9:54:17.615 13 1:06.418 9:55:39.320
12 1:06.242 +0.318 9:55:23.857

(30) Ahmad Darwisy

(33) Farres Putra 1 1:16.671 +10.195 9:41:40.865
1 1:17.966 +12.005 9:41:39.047 2 1:08.952 +2.476 9:42:49.817
2 1:07.710 +1.749 9:42:46.757 3 1:07.967 +1.491 9:43:57.784
3 1:06.828 +0.867 9:43:53.585 4 1:06.934 +0.458 9:45:04.718
4 1:06.108 +0.147 9:44:59.693 5 1:06.805 +0.329 9:46:11.523
5 1:07.213 +1.252 9:46:06.906 6 1:07.001 +0.525 9:47:18.524
6 1:06.645 +0.684 9:47:13.551 7 1:06.476 9:48:25.000
7 1:05.961 9:48:19.512 8 1:06.700 +0.224 9:49:31.700
8 1:06.091 +0.130 9:49:25.603 9 1:08.438 +1.962 9:50:40.138
9 1:06.419 +0.458 9:50:32.022 10 1:06.839 +0.363 9:51:46.977

10 1:06.319 +0.358 9:51:38.341 1 1:08.050 +1.574 9:52:55.027
1 1:06.710 +0.749 9:52:45.051 12 1:08.670 +2.194 9:54:03.697
12 1:06.868 +0.907 9:53:51.919 13 1:06.963 +0.487 9:55:10.660
13 1:07.362 +1.401 9:54:59.281
14 1:06.088 +0.127 9:56:05.369 (29) Adi Putra

1 1:19.915 +11.878 9:41:44.439

(34) Emil Idzhar 2 1:11.391 +3.354 9:42:55.830
1 1:17.979 +11.972 9:41:39.431 3 1:08.325 +0.288 9:44:04.155
2 1:07.513 +1.506 9:42:46.944 4 1:08.037 9:45:12.192
3 1:06.962 +0.955 9:43:53.906 5 12:24.089 +11:16.052 9:57:36.281
4 1:06.058 +0.051 9:44:59.964
5 2:29.204 +1:23.197 9:47:29.168 (82) Valentin Perrone
6 1:07.244 +1.237 9:48:36.412 1 1:24.883 +16.707 9:41:50.212
7 1:06.590 +0.583 9:49:43.002 2 1:14.963 +6.787 9:43:05.175
8 1:07.938 +1.931 9:50:50.940 3 1:12.224 +4.048 9:44:17.399
9 1:06.007 9:51:56.947 4 1:09.937 +1.761 9:45:27.336

10 1:11.887 +5.880 9:53:08.834 5 1:09.896 +1.720 9:46:37.232

1 1:08.084 +2.077 9:54:16.918 6 1:10.700 +2.524 9:47:47.932

12 1:06.684 +0.677 9:55:23.602 7 1:08.176 9:48:56.108

8 1:08.600 +0.424 9:50:04.708

(31) Asyraff Zaquan 9 1:08.850 +0.674 9:51:13.558
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